



**Cumberland Packing Corp.**

**Finished Product Specification**

**Product Name:** Sweet'N Low

**Item Number:** 4480050101, 4480050102, 4480050111, 4480050112, 4480050150,  
4480050180, 4480050182, 4480050141, 4480052050, 4480050131,  
4480050171, 4480050172, 4480057111

**ITEM INFORMATION**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Net Weight</b>	<b>Unit/Case</b>	<b>UPC CODE</b>
Sweet' Low 12/50 Count Packets	50 g	12	4480050101
Sweet' Low 24/50 Count Packets	50 g	24	4480050102
Sweet' Low 12/100 Count Packets	100 g	12	4480050111
Sweet' Low 24/100 Count Packets	100 g	24	4480050112
Sweet' Low 4/400 Count Packets	400 g	4	4480050150
Sweet' Low 8/400 Count Packets	400 g	8	4480050180
Sweet' Low 8/400 Count Packets DISP PK GORD FD	400 g	8	4480050182
Sweet'N Low 3/1000 Count Packets	1000 g	3	4480050141
Sweet'N Low 2M	2000 g	1	4480052050
Sweet'N Low 6/500 Count Packets	500 g	6	4480050131
Sweet'N Low 8/250 Count	250 g	8	4480050171
Sweet'N Low 12/250 Count	250 g	12	4480050172
Sweet'N Low 3M NAT ACCT PROMO	3000 g	1	4480057111



**Cumberland Packing Corp.**

**Finished Product Specification**

**Product Name:** Sweet'N Low

**Item Number:** 4480050101, 4480050102, 4480050111, 4480050112, 4480050150,  
4480050180, 4480050182, 4480050141, 4480052050, 4480050131,  
4480050171, 4480050172, 4480057111

**PRODUCT INFORMATION**

---

General Description	Granulated powder that is white to slightly off white.
Allergens	None
Kosher Certification	OU
Label Claims/Warnings	Zero Calorie Sweetener

**STORAGE & HANDLING**

---

Storage Conditions      Ambient temperature. Store in a dry location.

**SHELF LIFE**

---

Shelf Life, Ambient      3 years from production date (unopened)

**PRODUCTION CODE INFORMATION**

---

On Retail Unit:      **PJJJY**

**P=** Plant **JJJ=** Julian Date    **Y=** Last digit of year of production  
Example: 20333    Read as: Bldg. 127, February 2, 2013

On Corrugated Case: **PJJJY** and/ or

**Y DDD PPP S**

**Y=** Year, **DDD=** Julian Day, **PPP=** Manufacturing Location, **S=** Shift (A-1<sup>st</sup>, B-2<sup>nd</sup>)  
Example: 3 033 530 A  
Read as: 2013, February 2, Cumberland Facility, 1<sup>st</sup> Shift



**Cumberland Packing Corp.**

**Finished Product Specification**

**Product Name:** Sweet'N Low

**Item Number:** 4480050101, 4480050102, 4480050111, 4480050112, 4480050150,  
4480050180, 4480050182, 4480050141, 4480052050, 4480050131,  
4480050171, 4480050172, 4480057111

**NUTRITION FACTS & INGREDIENT DECLARATION**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 1 packet (1g)

**Amount Per Serving**

Calories 0\*\*

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	0%
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 0g	0%
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Sodium</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> less than 1g	0%
<b>Sugars</b> less than 1g	
<b>Protein</b> 0g	

Not a significant source of calories from fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron.

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

\*\*Each packet is as sweet as two teaspoons of sugar and contains less than 4 calories which is considered by the FDA as nutritionally zero.

**Ingredients:** Nutritive Dextrose, Saccharin, Cream of Tartar, Calcium Silicate (an anti-caking agent).

**CERTIFICATION STATEMENT**

I certify that the above information is true and correct.

*Marie Mobarek*

Marie Mobarek, Director of Quality Assurance  
Certification Date: 7/9/13